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Monday 29 September Tuesday 30 September Wednesday 1 October Thursday 2 October Friday 3 October

Movies Taco Tuesday NSW Train Museum &  
steam train ride Inflatable World Ten Pin Bowling

We’re off to the cinema
to see a new release movie.

Join us for a delicious
taco lunch today.

We’re off to the  
NSW Train Museum for 
a ride on a steam train.

Join us for some fun
at Inflatable World.

Will you get a strike?
We’re going ten pin bowling. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 6 October Tuesday 7 October Wednesday 8 October Thursday 9 October Friday 10 October

Public Holiday Sports day &  
picnic @ Cataract Bundeena Ferry Sydney Zoo Games & Pizza

We’re closed for the
Public Holiday.

Join us for an active 
sports day and a picnic lunch.

We’re off to Bundeena
for a ride on the ferry.

Join us as we explore
Sydney Zoo.

We’re having a games day with 
pizza for lunch.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-4pm Time: 9am-3pm
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